Illinois law.
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SOURCE:  Adopted at 8 Ill. Reg. 1586, effective January 20, 1984; emergency amendments at 14 Ill. Reg. 1026, effective January 1, 1990, for a maximum of 150 days; emergency expired May 31, 1990; amended at 14 Ill. Reg. 13608, effective August 9, 1990; emergency amendment at 29 Ill. Reg. 14204, effective October 18, 2004, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 29 Ill. Reg. 3909, effective February 28, 2005; amended at 30 Ill. Reg. 16293, effective September 26, 2006.
